
1
st
 Year - 2

nd
 semester-2021/2022

Day Hour Group 1 

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30

18:30

Street Grigore Ghica Vodă no 13, Iași 700259

Physical education - Street Perntre Andrei , no 7, Iași ,  near Grigore C. Moisil High School

M
O

N
D

A
Y

07:30

08:30

09:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:30

18:30

M
A
R
Ţ
I

07:30

08:30

09:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

18:30

17:30

M
IE

R
C

U
R

I 

07:30

08:30

09:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

18:30

J
O

I

07:30

08:30

09:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

V
IN

E
R

I

07:30

08:30

09:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

Mathematics-Computer Science 

Laboratory Hall S3

Mathematics-Computer Science 

Course - (1 to 7 weeks) Hall S3

Analitical Chemistry

Course - Hall 303 -3
rd 

floor

Inorganic Chemistry

Course - Hall 303 -3
rd 

floor

Romanian Language

 ( on-line)

Physics Course 

Hall No 403 , 4
nth 

floor

Pharmaceutical Botany Course

Hall No 207 B  , 2
nd

 floor

Inorganic Chemistry

Laboratory - 1
st

 floor

Medical and Pharmaceutical Terminology

Course - Hall 303 -3
rd 

floor (8 to 14 weeks)

Physics Laboratory - 4
th 

floor

Hall No 421, 4nth floor

Mathematics-Computer Science Course and Laboratory will be held at  Nicolae Leon Building

Analitical Chemistry

Laboratory - 1
st

 floor

Pharmaceutical Botany 

Laboratory 3
rd

 floor

Physical education 

17:30

17:30

Optional Course 

Pharmaceutical mycology(on line)

15:30

16:30

18:30


