

GRIGOF		DUADMA	Y IASI 1 st Year - 2 nd semester-2021/2022
MEDICI	Day	Hour	Group 1
VERSITY OF MACY IASI OPA UNIVERS OPHARMACY TINE AND PHA		07:30	
		08:30	
	MONDAY	09:30	
		10:30 11:30	
			mathematics-compater science
		12:30	Laboratory Hall S3
		13:30	Mathematics-Computer Science
		14:30	Course - (1 to 7 weeks) Hall S3
		15:30	WEDICINE
		16:30	
		17:30	Pharmaceutical Botany Course
		18:30	Hall No 207 B, 2 nd floor
		07.00	That No 207 B , 2
		07:30	
		08:30 09:30	
		10:30	Physical education GRIGORE
		11:30	MEDICINE
	_	12.20	TIMIVERSITY OF
	- REIOI	12:30	Analitical Chemistry
	MARTCI MARŢOI	M. Lore /	Laboratory - 1 st floor
	VIL	14:30	
		15:30	Pharmaceutical Botany
		16:30	Laboratory 3 rd floor
		17:30	Laboratory 3 Joon
		18:30	
		07:30	
		08:30	Medical and Pharmaceutical Terminology
	MIERCURIO	09:30	Course - Hall 303 -3 rd floor (8 to 14 weeks)
		10:30	and a MARIANCE
		11:30	Analitical Chemistry Course - Hall 303 -3 rd floor
		12:30	Course - Hall 303 -3 floor
		13:30	
		14:30	
		15:30	
		16:30	
		17:30	Inorganic Chemistry
		18:30	Laboratory - 1 st floor
		07:30	11 M
	(E) IOC	08:30	T POPA UNIVERSITY OF
		09:30	AND PHARMACY IAS Physics Course
		MED 10:30	Hall No 403 , 4 nth floor
		11:30	Physics Laboratory - 4 th floor
		12:30	Hall No 421, 4nth floor
		13:30	
	'	14:30	
		15:30	Optional Course
		16:30	Pharmaceutical mycology(on line)
		17:30	Pomenian Language
			Romanian Language
		18:30	(on-line)
	NIVERS	07:30	
	VINERI	08:30	
		09:30	Inorganic Chemistry
		10:30	Course - Hall 303 -3 rd floor
		11:30	•
		12:30	
		13:30	
		. 3.33	
		14.30	T
		14:30 15:30	TO STITY OF
			BIGORET. POPA UNIVERSITY OF







GORET. POPA UNIVERSITY OF DICINE AND PHARMACY IASI



GRIGORE T. POPA UNIVERSITY OF MEDICINE AND PHARMACY IASI

Mathematics-Computer Science Course and Laboratory will be held at Nicolae Leon Building Street Grigore Ghica Vodă no 13, Iași 700259

Physical education - Street Perntre Andrei , no 7, Iași , near Grigore C. Moisil High School

